
For Information Please Call: 206-641-9500
Matt Hietbrink | Matt@Mattispart.com

The information contained herein has been obtainted from sources beleived reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsbility to independently confirm its accuracy and 
completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates ued are for example only, and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, 

financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. Rev. 11/15/16

FOR LEASE
Silverdale Endcap 
& Pad Available
9551 Ridgetop Drive Silverdale, WA

AREA RETAILERS

AVAILABLE

Drive-Thru Pad Option

DEMOGRAPHICS

Population
2016 Estimate

1 Mile
7,457

3 Mile
39,779

5 Mile
78,166

Avg HH Income
2016 Estimate

1 Mile
$67,776

3 Mile
$80,947

5 Mile
$79,646

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Super Regional Hub of the Olympic Penninsula

Rare Pad Space Available

Strong National Co-Tenancy
± 7,200 SF Pad

4,088 SF End-Cap Space (divisible)

BTS, Ground Lease, Space Lease

AVAILABLE	
FOR	LEASE

4,088	SF

7,200	SF



For Information Please Call: 206-641-9500
Matt Hietbrink | Matt@Mattispart.com

The information contained herein has been obtainted from sources beleived reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is your responsbility to independently confirm its accuracy and 
completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates ued are for example only, and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which should be evaluated by your tax, 

financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs. Rev. 11/15/16

FOR LEASE
Silverdale Endcap 
& Pad Available
9551 Ridgetop Drive Silverdale, WA

site plan not drawn to scale


