# FOR LEASE

# Silverdale Endcap & Pad Available

9551 Ridgetop Drive Silverdale, WA



#### PROPERTY INFORMATION

- Super Regional Hub of the Olympic Penninsula
- Rare Pad Space Available
- Strong National Co-Tenancy

### AREA RETAILERS













## AVAILABLE

- Drive-Thru Pad Option
- ± 7,200 SF Pad
- 4,088 SF End-Cap Space (divisible)
- BTS, Ground Lease, Space Lease

### **DEMOGRAPHICS**

1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
7,457	39,779	78,166
1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
\$67.776	\$80 947	\$79,646
	7,457  1 Mile	7,457 39,779









For Information Please Call: 206-641-9500 Matt Hietbrink | Matt@Mattispart.com

# FOR LEASE

## Silverdale Endcap & Pad Available

9551 Ridgetop Drive Silverdale, WA





site plan not drawn to scale



For Information Please Call: 206-641-9500 Matt Hietbrink | Matt@Mattispart.com